
 

Our PTA needs you! As you can see from our ‘jam-packed’ calendar the PTA organise a huge number 

of events for the children at Eccleston Lane Ends – these not only help to support school in terms of 

MUCH needed fundraising but also help to provide so many lovely memories for the children.  

We would be so appreciative of any help you can give, no matter how small: baking cakes for the 

Christmas Fair, helping on a stall on Gala Day or coming along to the odd meeting. Without our PTA 

and everyone helping to support it, we would not be able to offer the children all of these wonderful 

events. Please help, in whatever way you can. Thank you so much.  

Eccleston Lane Ends Primary School 

Diary Dates 2022/23 

PTA Meeting – all welcome! (6:30-7:30pm) Wednesday 14th September 2022 

PTA Annual General Meeting (6:30 – 7:30pm) Wednesday 5th October 2022 

PTA Bingo (3:15pm)  Monday 17th October 2022 

School closed for end of Autumn 1  Friday 21st October 2022 

Autumn 2 Term begins Tuesday 1st November 2022 

PTA Meeting – all welcome! (6:30 – 7:30pm) Wednesday 2nd November  

PTA EYFS/KS1 Cinema Experience  Tuesday 8th November 2022 

PTA KS2 Cinema Experience  Tuesday 15th November 2022 

PTA Toy Sale  Friday 2nd December 2022 

PTA Crazy  Hair Day – send in a hamper item! Monday 5th December 2022 

PTA Meeting – all welcome! (6:30-7:30pm) Wednesday 7th December 2022 

School closed for the end of Autumn 2 (no ASC)  Wednesday 21st December 2022 

Spring 1 Term begins  Wednesday 4th January 2023 

PTA Meeting – all welcome! (6:30-7:30pm) Wednesday 11th January 2023 

PTA EYFS/KS1 Cinema Experience  Tuesday 17th January 2023 

PTA KS2 Cinema Experience  Tuesday 24th January 2023 

PTA Meeting – all welcome! (6:30-7:30pm) Wednesday 1st February  2023 

PTA Disco EYFS/KS1 (6:15-7:15) KS2 (7:30-8:30pm) Thursday 9th February  2023 

School closed for the end of Spring 1 Friday 10th February 2023 

Spring 2 Term begins Monday 20st February 2023 

PTA Meeting – all welcome! (6:30-7:30pm) Wednesday 1st March 2023 

PTA Easter Bingo (3:15pm) Tuesday 28th March 2023 

PTA Easter Raffle  Friday 31st March 2023 

School closed for the end of Spring 2 Friday 31st March 2023 

Summer 1 Term begins Monday 17th April 2023 

PTA Meeting – all welcome! (6:30-7:30pm) Wednesday 19th April 2023 

Bank Holiday – school closed Monday 1st May 2023 

PTA Meeting – all welcome! (6:30-7:30pm) Wednesday 3rd May 2023 

PTA EYFS/KS1 Pyjama Party (6:30-9:00pm) Friday 5th May 2023 

PTA Y3/4 Pyjama Party (6:30-9:30pm) Friday 19th May 2023 

School closed for the end of Summer 1 Friday 26th May 2023 

Summer 2 Term begins Wednesday 7th June 2023 

PTA Meeting – all welcome! (6:30-7:30pm) Wednesday 7th June 2023 



 

PTA Year 5 & 6 Pyjama Party (7:00 – 10:30pm)  Friday 9th June 2023 

PTA Non-Uniform Day in exchange for tombola item Friday 30th June  2023 

PTA Gala Day Saturday 1st July 2023 

PTA Meeting – all welcome! (6:30-7:30pm) Wednesday 5th July 2023 

PTA Disco  

EYFS 5:15 – 6:00pm 

KS1 6:15-7:15pm 

KS2 7:30-8:30 pm 

Monday 17th July 2023 

School closes at 3:15pm for the end of Summer 2 (No 

ASC.) Happy Holidays!  

Wednesday 19th July 2023 

   

Further details of events will be sent home nearer to the time.  


